## 2018 SOUTHERN INDIANA UNCORKED REGISTRATION FORM



PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE:

Southern Indiana, UNCORKED, ADDRESS			-
	STATE	ZIP	
<b>FELEPHONE</b> ()	FAX		_
WEBSITE	E-MAIL		_
<b>FOR STAFF ATTENDING</b>	ELECTRIC FOR SLUSHIE	MACHINES? Y N	

\$50.00 Booth Fee Includes: 15' X 15' Space, 110 volt electricity for register, two tables, and two regular admissions to the festival, which includes a souvenir glass each. Additional tables and chairs will be available for rent at \$10 per table and \$3 per chair. Additional souvenir glasses will be available for \$3 each at the festival. Please provide your own tent and extension cords as needed. A few tents and extension cords will be available on a first come, first served basis at the festival.

Additional Fees: No. OF EXTRA TABLES\_\_\_\_\_ No. OF CHAIRS\_\_\_\_\_ No. OF EXTRA GLASSES\_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL ENCLOSED: \$\_\_\_\_\_

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM AND DEPOSIT CHECK **BY APRIL 15, 2018 (TO BE INCLUDED IN MARKETING MATERIALS).** PLEASE INCLUDE A COPY OF YOUR CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE FOR THE FESTIVAL (CAN EMAIL AT A LATER DATE, IF NEEDED). RESERVATIONS WILL BE TAKEN UNTIL ALL AVAILABLE SPACE IS FULL. **LIMITED TO THE FIRST 20 WINERIES REGISTERED.** 

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE BOOTH POLICY FOR THE 2018 SOUTHERN INDIANA UNCORKED AND AGREE TO ABIDE BY ALL THE RULES DESCRIBED THEREIN. I FURTHERMORE RELEASE CELLAR ON THE SQUARE, INCLUDING THEIR DIRECTORS, OFFICERS, MEMBERS, AGENTS AND EMPLOYEES, FROM ALL CLAIMS, DEMANDS, LOSS, DAMAGE OR EXPENSE, INCLUDING THOSE PERSONAL OR BODILY INJURIES OR PROPERTY DAMAGES ARISING OUT OF OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF RENTAL SPACE BY THE APPLICANT DURING SOUTHERN INDIANA UNCORKED ON MAY 26, 2018.

Applicant's Signature

Date

SEND REGISTRATION TO: SOUTHERN INDIANA UNCORKED 103 E. BEAVER STREET CORYDON, IN 47112 (812) 968-5510

THIS APPLICATION IS NOT TRANSFERABLE